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May

Mon 14/5/12 Music unit 1 AQA GCSE 42701 1h 00m Rm1 French  Unit 1 Listening AQA GCSE       46551F 0h 35m GCR

Late start General Studies Unit 1 AQA GCSE 47601 1h 15m Hall +

Cert in Prep for Working Life AQA L1L2/B        4800/W 1h 30m Hall +

Tues 15/5/12 Functional Skills Maths Edexcel FSKL/01 FSM0101 1h 30m Hall

Functional Skills Maths Edexcel FSKL/02 FSM0201 1h 30m Hall

Wed 16/5/12 Cert in Enterprise & Employability AQA L1L2/B        4805/W 1h 15m Hall + Functional Skills English AQA FSKL/01 47202 0h 45m Hall +

Classic Civ: Cty Life Cls Wrd Wrtn OCR GCSE       A351/01 1h 00m Hall + Functional Skills English AQA FSKL/02 47252 1h 00m Hall +

Classic Civ: Cty Life Cls Wrd Wrtn OCR GCSE       A351/02 1h 00m Hall +

Late start Hospitality & Unit 2 Written Paper WJEC GCSE 47320001 1h 15m Hall +

Late start Functional Skills English AQA FSKL/01 47201 0h 45m Hall +

Functional Skills English AQA FSKL/02 47251 1h 00m Hall +

Thurs 17/5/12 French Unit 2 Reading AQA GCSE         46552F 0h 30m VCR

Fri 18/5/12 Drama Unit 1 AQA GCSE 42401 1h 30m Hall Law Unit1 AQA GCSE 41601 1h 30m Hall

General Studies Unit 2 AQA GCSE 47602 2h 00m Hall +

Mon 21/5/12 Biology Unit 2 AQA GCSE         BLY 2F 0h 45m Hall + Spanish Unit 1 Listening AQA GCSE 46951F 0h 35m Hall

Biology Unit 2 AQA GCSE         BLY 2H 0h 45m Hall +

Biology Unit 3 AQA GCSE         BLY 3H 0h 45m Hall +

Tues 22/5/12 English Literature AQA GCSE        47101F 1h 30m Hall +

English Literature AQA GCSE       47101H 1h 30m Hall +

 9AM START 1PM START
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Wed 23/5/12 Religious Studies B Unit 3 AQA GCSE 40553 1h 30m Hall + Functional Skills ICT OCR FSKL 98770001 2h 00m Rm 51

Thurs 24/5/12 Chemistry Unit 2 AQA GCSE         CHY2F 0h 45m Hall + English Literature Unit 2 AQA GCSE 47102F 1h 15m Hall

Chemistry Unit 2 AQA GCSE         CHY2H 0h 45m Hall + English Literature Unit 2 AQA GCSE 47102H 1h 15m Hall

Chemistry Unit 3 AQA GCSE         CHY3H 0h 45m Hall +

Money Management AQA FSMQ 4981 1h 00m Hall +

Fri 25/5/12 Law Unit 2 AQA GCSE 41602 1h 30m Hall

Classic Civ:Epic & Myth Written OCR GCSE A352/01 1h 00m Hall +

Classic Civ:Epic & Myth Written OCR GCSE A352/02 1h 00m Hall +

Spanish Unit 2 Reading AQA GCSE 46952F 0h 30m Hall

Mon 28/5/12 Dance Unit 1   (8 students early start) AQA GCSE 42301 1h 00m GCR Dance Unit 1 AQA GCSE 42301 1h 00m Hall +

Home Ec. Child Dev WJEC GCSE 42910001 1h 30m Hall +

Chinese Edexcel A Level      6CN0201 2h 30m VCR

 

Tues 29/5/12 English Language Unit 1 AQA GCSE ENG1F 2h 15m Hall +

English Language Unit 1 AQA GCSE ENG1H 2h 15m Hall +

Wed 30/5/12 Classic Civ:Cmny Life Cls Wrd OCR GCSE A353/01 1h 00m Hall Physics Unit 2 AQA GCSE PHY2F 0h 45m Hall +

Classic Civ:Cmny Life Cls Wrd OCR GCSE A353/02 1h 00m Hall Physics Unit 2 AQA GCSE PHY2H 0h 45m Hall +

Chinese Edexcel A Level 6CN0301 2h 45m VCR Physics Unit 3 AQA GCSE PHY3H 0h 45m Hall +

 

Thurs 31/5/12 Religious Studies B Unit 4 AQA GCSE 40554 1h 30m Hall +

June

Fri 1/6/12
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June

Mon 11/6/12 Maths Calculator Edexcel GCSE 5MB1F01 1h 15m Hall +

Maths Calculator Edexcel GCSE 5MB1H01 1h 15m Hall +

Maths Non Calculator Edexcel GCSE 1MA01F 1h 45m Hall +

Maths Non Calculator Edexcel GCSE 1MA01H 1h 45m Hall +

Tues 12/6/12 Biology Unit 1 AQA GCSE BLY1F 0h 45m Hall + History A: Stdy Dvp Amrcn Wst 1840-95OCR GCSE A951/13 2h 00m Hall

Biology Unit 1 AQA GCSE BLY1H 0h 45m Hall +

Biology Unit 1 AQA GCSE BL1FP 1h 00m Hall +

Biology Unit 1 AQA GCSE BL1HP 1h 00m Hall +

Wed 13/6/12 Maths  Calculator Edexcel GCSE 1MA02F 1h 45m Hall +

Maths  Calculator Edexcel GCSE 1MA02H 1h 45m Hall +

Thurs 14/6/12 Geography A Unit 1 AQA GCSE 40301F 1h 30m Hall

Geography A Unit 1 AQA GCSE 40301H 1h 30m Hall

Fri 15/6/12 History A Invst Dvlp Brtsh Mdcn OCR GCSE A952/21 1h 30m Hall Chemistry Unit 1 AQA GCSE CHY1F 0h 45m Hall +

Chemistry Unit 1 AQA GCSE CHY1H 0h 45m Hall +

Chemistry Unit 1 AQA GCSE CH1HP 1h 00m Hall +

Chemistry Unit 1 AQA GCSE CH1FP 1h 00m Hall +

Mon 18/6/12 Geography A Unit 2 AQA GCSE 40302F 1h 30m Hall + German Unit 1 Listening AQA GCSE 46651F 0h 35m BCR

Geography A Unit 2 AQA GCSE 40302H 1h 30m Hall + German Unit 1 Listening AQA GCSE 46651H 0h 45m GCR
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Tues 19/6/12 Maths Calculator Edexcel GCSE 5MB3F01 1h 30m Hall

Maths Calculator Edexcel GCSE 5MB3H01 1h 45m Hall

Wed 20/6/12 Physics Unit 1 AQA GCSE PHY1F 0h 45m Hall +

Physics Unit 1 AQA GCSE PH1HP 1h 00m Hall +

Physics Unit 1 AQA GCSE PH1FP 1h 00m Hall +

Thurs 21/6/12

Fri 22/6/12

Mon 25/6/12

Tues 26/6/12

Wed 27/6/12 German Unit 2 Reading AQA GCSE 46652F 0h 30m Hall +

German Unit 2 Reading AQA GCSE 46652H 0h 50m Hall +

D & T (Resistant Materials) Unit 1 AQA GCSE 45601 2h 00m Hall +


